
Технические характеристики изделия:

LWZ 05.1 Premium HKWL 230
206282

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
XL

A++
A++

A
kW 5
kW 5

kWh/a 3433
kWh/a 2643

kWh 1676,000
% 128
% 168
% 102

dB(A) 53
-

kW 5
kW 5
kW 3
kW 3

kWh/a 4228
kWh/a 3320
kWh/a 1134
kWh/a 772

kWh 2042,000
kWh 1183,000

% 115
% 155
% 141
% 207
% 84
% 145

dB(A) 55


